
RedMan 2014 Price List
800.865.7840
XP Instructor Suit
XP Instructor Suit Components
XP Student Suit
XP Student Suit  Components

CONTRACT PRICE

$1,077.00
$1,077.00
$1,077.00
$1,077.00
$1,077.00
CONTRACT PRICE

$128.37
$240.73
$44.10
$80.22
$128.37

$64.16
$120.34
$56.14
$20.02
$44.10
$17.37
$173.71
$16.01
CONTRACT PRICE

$288.87
$288.87
$288.87
$288.87
$288.87
CONTRACT PRICE

$0.00
$0.00
$128.37

$45.16KSGC Knee/Shin Guard Red One Size - Comes in Pairs

BGSC Body Guard Red S/M, L/XL
EFGC Elbow/Forearm Guard Red S/M, L/XL
HWCC Traditional  Head, Cage and  Safety  

Goggles
Red M, L, XL

RMPS4 Student Suit #4 Red Body Guard:  L/XL -Head L
RMPS5 Student Suit #5 Red Body Guard:  L/XL -Head XL
Model Product Colors Sizes

RMPS1 Student Suit #1 Red Body Guard:  S/M -Head M
RMPS2 Student Suit #2 Red Body Guard:  S/M -Head L
RMPS3 Student Suit #3 Red Body Guard:  L/XL -Head M

TGXPC Thigh Guard  XP Red S/M, L/XL
THEC100 Enhanced Throat Guard Red One Size
Model Product Colors Sizes

RKRMWDS Repair  Kit N/A Glue/Vinyl Repair  Kit
SHLDC100 Shoulder Guard Red One Size - Comes in Pairs
TGH Thigh Guard  Harness Black One Size

LAPC100 Lower Abdominal Red One Size
LLXPC Lower Leg XP Red S/M, L/XL
RGC100 Rear Guard Red One Size

CALFC100 Calf Guard Red One Size - Comes in Pairs
EBP320 Equipment Bag Black 42"x21"x17"
HWCC Traditional  Head, Cage and  Safety  

Goggles
Red M, L, XL

Model Product Colors Sizes

AGXPC105 Full Arm Guard  XP Red One Size. Comes in Pairs
BGXPC Body Guard  XP Red S/M, L/XL

RMXP3 XP Suit #3 Red Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:  M
RMXP4 XP Suit #4 Red Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:  L
RMXP5 XP Suit #5 Red Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:XL

Model Product Colors Sizes

RMXP1 XP Suit #1 Red Body Guard:  S/M | Head:  M
RMXP2 XP Suit #2 Red Body Guard:  S/M | Head:  L
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Special Configuration Components
CONTRACT PRICE

$24.28
$62.20
$28.05
$40.09
$55.55
$32.06
$224.67
$72.19
$34.74
$10.73
$17.61

* Enhanced Head  Assembly includes: Enhanced Head, Cage, Enhanced Throat and  Collar and  safety  glasses.

RedMan Accessories
CONTRACT PRICE

$23.23
$116.37
$48.11
$36.92
$260.78
$19.22
$41.83

$10.40
$20.02
$80.22
$10.40
$32.06
$32.06
$1.57
$2.37
$4.37
$28.05
$34.74

Save with XP 4x 4Package Pricing
RedMan 4 x 4 Package

MMGL MP Glove White, Black S, M, L, XL
PSDRC Self Defense Punch Red S, M, L

MGA Single Mouth Guard Clear Adult
MGC Mouth Guard  Case Black
MGD Double  Mouth Guard Clear Adult

ECG Elbow Clothguard Black M, L, XL
GGMC1 Male Groin Guard Black Adult
GGRMFC3 Female  Groin Guard Black Adult

CLCAPRM RedMan Cap Black
EB100 Mesh Bag Black 25" x 13"
EBP320 Equipment Bag Black 42"x21"x17"

MATR4SV-DS Training Mat Red 4' by 8'
MT Mini Target Red/Black 10"H x 9"W x 3 1/2"D
APWDSC700 WDS Apron Bronze One Size

BS300P Striking Shield Black 19 1/2" x 30" x 5 1/2"
FAS Forearm Shield Red,  Black 17"H x 11"W x 3 1/2"D
MATPZ18 Puzzle  Mat Red/Blue 40" x 40" x 2"

SGC125P Inner Forearm Guard  (pair) Red One Size

Model Product Colors Sizes

BATC300 Training Baton White 26"

LAPENHC100 Enhanced Lower Abdominal  Pad Red One Size
PSDRC Self Defense Punch Red S, M, L
RMOCS Inert OC Spray N/A 3 oz.

FGXPC105 XP Foot Guard  (pair) Red One Size
GGMC1 Male Groin Guard Red One Size
HEA Enhanced Head  Assembly* Red M, L, XL

CHESTRM120 Inner Chest Guard Red One Size
COSC Attachable Face  Shield Clear One Size
EFGC Elbow/Forearm Guard Red S/M, L/XL

Model Product Colors Sizes

BGPXP Body Guard  Protector Red S/M, L/XL



CONTRACT PRICE

$3,192.79

RedMan Special Configuration Pak
RedMan Accessory Pak

CONTRACT PRICE

$573.24

CONTRACT PRICE

$555.87
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Headgear Configurations

Headgear Components
CONTRACT PRICE

Model Product

RM4x4

(4) Training Batons (2) Striking Shields (3) Equipment 
Bags
(2) Disinfectant Cleaners
(1) Repair  Kit

Model Product Components Sizes

RM4x4

(1) RedMan XP Instructor
(4) RedMan Student Suits
(1) Special Configuration Pak
(1) 4x4 Accessory Pak

Model Product

SPC3

(1) Enhanced Head  Assembly (1) Pair Inner Forearm 
Guards (1) Inner Chest Guard
1 Enhanced Lower Abdominal  Pad
1 Male Groin Guard
1-pair  Foot Guards XP
1 Attachable Face  Shield
1-pair  Elbow/Forearm Guards
1-pair  Self Defense Punch
1 Body Guard  Protector
4 Inert OC Sprays

Model Product



$120.34

$156.49

$200.59

$228.69

$128.37

$224.67

$128.37

CONTRACT PRICE

$40.09
$17.61

$41.69
$56.94

$61.76

$61.76

$61.76

Model CONTRACT PRICE

IWDS1 $1,203.77
IWDS2 $1,203.77
IWDS3 $1,203.77
IWDS4 $1,203.77
IWDS5 $1,203.77

WDS Instructor Suit Components
WDS Student Suit

CONTRACT PRICE

$364.79

Model Product Colors Sizes

BGIWDSC WDS Instr. Body Guard Bronze S/M, L/XL

WDS Instructor Suit #3 Bronze Body Guard:  L/XL, Head  M
WDS Instructor Suit #4 Bronze Body Guard:  L/XL, Head  L
WDS Instructor Suit #5 Bronze Body Guard:  L/XL, Head  XL

Product Colors Sizes

WDS Instructor Suit #1 Bronze Body Guard:  S/M, Head  M
WDS Instructor Suit #2 Bronze Body Guard:  S/M, Head  L

CAGERM-3 XP/Traditional  Head
Cage

Black One Size

CAGE ENH-4 Enhanced Head  Cage Black One Size

CAGE-2 Self Defense Head
Cage

Black One Size

RMGLCAN Safety  Goggles Clear One Size

RMGZL1 V-Force Mask One Size
CAGE-D2 D2 Cage Black One Size

HSDK Self Defense Head
Assembly

(1) Self Defense Head
(1) Cage (CAGE-2)
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles

S, M, L, XL

Model Product Components Sizes

HOOD2 D2 Hood Black One Size

HKCOM D2 Head  Complete

(1) D2 Head
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles
(1) D2 Hood
(1) V-Force Mask
(1) Cage (CAGE-D2)

M, L,
XL, XXL

HWCC Redman XP Tradtional  Head (1) Traditional  Head
(1) Cage (CAGE-RM3) (1) Pair Safety  Goggles

M, L, XL

HEA

Enhanced Head
Assembly

(1) Enhanced Head
(1) Cage (CAGEENH-4)
(1) Enhanced Throat with Collar
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles

M, L, XL

HD2 D2 Head (1) D2 Head
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles

M, L,
XL, XXL

HKDT D2 Head
Defensive Tactics

(1) D2 Head
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles
(1) Cage (CAGE-D2)

M, L, XL, XXL

HKWDS

D2 Head
Weapons Defense

(1) D2 Head
(1) Pair Safety  Goggles
(1) D2 Hood
(1) V-Force Mask

M, L,
XL, XXL



$24.03

$80.22
$50.52

$200.59

$66.01

$133.18
$64.16
$20.02
$31.27

$59.06
$17.37
$187.61
$36.87
$32.06
CONTRACT PRICE

$458.59
$458.59

$458.59
$458.59
$458.59

RedMan 2014 Price List
Effective February 1, 2014

Super Distributor

WDS Student Suit  Components

WDS Special Configuration Components
CONTRACT PRICE

$152.45

$50.52

$32.06
$200.59

$57.74
$32.06
CONTRACT PRICE

$152.45
$62.20

AGWDS WDS Full Arm Guard Bronze S/M, L/XL
CHESTRM120 Inner Chest Guard Red One Size

KSGWDS735 WDS Knee-Shin Guard Bronze One Size
VCWDS300 WDS Vinyl Collar Black One Size
Model Product Colors Sizes

EFGWDS WDS Elbow-Forearm
Guard

Bronze S/M, L/XL

GGMC3 Male Groin Guard Black One Size
HKWDS D2 Head  with Mask/Lens, Hood & 

Goggles
Red/ Black M, L, XL, XXL

SWDS5 Student Suit #5 Bronze Body Guard:XXL - Head:XXL

Model Product Colors Sizes

BGSWDS WDS Student Body
Guard

Bronze M, L, XL, XXL

SWDS2 Student Suit #2 Bronze Body Guard:M  - Head:L

SWDS3 Student Suit #3 Bronze Body Guard:L - Head:L
SWDS4 Student Suit #4 Bronze Body Guard:XL - Head:XL

VCWDS300 WDS Vinyl Collar Black One Size
Model Product Colors Sizes

SWDS1 Student Suit #1 Bronze Body Guard:M  - Head:M

TGH Thigh Guard  Harness Black One Size
TGWDS WDS Thigh Guard Bronze S/M, L/XL
THEWDSC700 WDS Throat Guard Bronze One Size

RKRMWDS WDS Repair  Kit N/A Glue/Vinyl Repair  Kit
SGWDSC725 WDS Inner Forearm

Guard
Bronze One Size

SHLDWDSC700 WDS Shoulder Guard Bronze One Size

LAPWDS700 WDS Lower Abdominal
Pad

Bronze One Size

LLWDS WDS Lower Leg Bronze S/M, L/XL
RGWDSC700 WDS Rear Guard Bronze One Size

EBP320 Equipment Bag Black 42"x21"x17"
EFGWDSC WDS Elbow/Forearm

Guard
Bronze S/M, L/XL

HKWDS D2 Head  - Mask/Lens, Hood & 
Goggles

Red/Black M, L, XL, XXL

BGPWDSC WDS Body Guard
Protector

Bronze S/M, L/XL



$28.05
$62.56
$32.06
$224.67

$86.86

$34.74
$13.90

Save with WDS 4x4 Package Pricing.
WDS 4 X 4 Package

RedMan WDS Special Configuration Pak
RedMan Accessory Pak

WDSSPC3

(1) Enhanced Head Assembly
(1) Inner Chest Guard
(1) WDS Enhanced Lower
Abdominal Pad
(1) Male Groin Guard
(1) Pair WDS Foot Guards (1) Attachable Face 
Shield (1) Pair WDS Arm Guards
(1) Pair Self Defense Punches
(4) Inert OC Sprays

$712.21

Model Product CONTRACT PRICE

Model Product CONTRACT PRICE

WDS4x4

(1) RedMan WDS Instructor Suit
(4) RedMan WDS Student Suits
(1) WDS Special Configuration Pak
(1) WDS 4x4 Accessory Pak $3,820.93

Model Product CONTRACT PRICE

LAPENHWDS Enhanced Lower
Abdominal  Pad

Bronze One Size

PSDR1 Self Defense Punch Red S, M, L
RMOCS Inert OC Spray N/A 3 oz.

FGWDS705 WDS Foot Guard Bronze One Size - Comes in Pairs
GGMC3 Male Groin Guard Black One Size
HEA Enhanced Head

Assembly*
Red M/L/XL

COS Attachable Face  Shield Clear One Size
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RedMan Tactical Suit
CONTRACT PRICE

$656.62
$156.34
$319.63
$180.66
CONTRACT PRICE

$20.02
$3.65
$7.99
$12.00
$13.90

RedMan XP Self Defense Instructor Suit
RedMan XP Self Defense Instructor Suit
RedMan Self Defense 4x4

CONTRACT PRICE

$1146.49
$1146.49
$1146.49
$1146.49
$1146.49
CONTRACT PRICE

$170.24
$170.24
$170.24
$170.24
$170.24
$170.24

RMXPSDSS4 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: L -Head L
RMXPSDSS5 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: M -Head XL
RMXPSDSS6 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: L -Head XL

RMXPSDSS1 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: S -Head M
RMXPSDSS2 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: S -Head L
RMXPSDSS3 XP Self Defense Student Suit Punch: M -Head M

RMXPSDIS4 XP Self Defense Instructor Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:  L
RMXPSDIS5 XP Self Defense Instructor Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:  XL
Model Product Sizes

RMXPSDIS1 XP Self Defense Instructor Body Guard:  S/M | Head:  M
RMXPSDIS2 XP Self Defense Instructor Body Guard:  S/M | Head:  L
RMXPSDIS3 XP Self Defense Instructor Body Guard:  L/XL | Head:  M

RMEX Extender Straps N/A 2" and  4" Velcro
RMOCS Inert OC Spray N/A 3 oz.

Model Product Sizes

RKRMWDS Repair  Kit N/A Glue/Vinyl Repair  Kit
RMCD10 Training Video N/A CD
RMD16 Disinfectant Cleaner Spray 16 oz.

RedMan Tactical  Chest Black One Size
RedMan Tactical  Legs Black L, XL, XXL
Model Product Colors Sizes

Product Colors Sizes

RedMan Tactical  Suit Black L, XL, XXL
RedMan Tactical  Arms Black L, XL, XXL

WDSAC

(4) Training Batons (2) Striking Shields (3) 
Equipment  Bags
(2) Disinfectant Cleaners
(1) Repair Kit

$555.87



CONTRACT PRICEModel Product

RM4X4

(1) RedMan XP Self Defense Instructor Suit (4) RedMan XP Self Defense 
Student Suits (1) Special Configurations Pak
(1) 4 x 4 Accessory Pak

$3,192.79
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