RedMan 2014 Price List

800.865.7840

XP Instructor Suit

XP Instructor Suit Components

XP Student Suit

XP Student Suit Components

Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
RMXP1	XP Suit #1	Red	Body Guard: S/M Head: M	\$1,077.00
RMXP2	XP Suit #2	Red	Body Guard: S/M Head: M	\$1,077.00
RMXP3	XP Suit #2 XP Suit #3	Red	Body Guard: S/M Head: L Body Guard: L/XL Head: M	\$1,077.00
RMXP4	XP Suit #3 XP Suit #4	Red		
RMXP4 RMXP5	XP Suit #4 XP Suit #5	Red	Body Guard: L/XL Head: L	\$1,077.00 \$1,077.00
			Body Guard: L/XL Head:XL	CONTRACT PRICE
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
AGXPC105	Full Arm Guard XP	Red	One Size. Comes in Pairs	\$128.37
BGXPC	Body Guard XP	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$240.73
CALFC100	Calf Guard	Red	One Size - Comes in Pairs	\$44.10
EBP320	Equipment Bag	Black	42"x21"x17"	\$80.22
HWCC	Traditional Head, Cage and Safety Goggles	Red	M, L, XL	\$128.37
LAPC100	Lower Abdominal	Red	One Size	\$64.16
LLXPC	Lower Leg XP	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$120.34
RGC100	Rear Guard	Red	One Size	\$56.14
RKRMWDS	Repair Kit	N/A	Glue/Vinyl Repair Kit	\$20.02
SHLDC100	Shoulder Guard	Red	One Size - Comes in Pairs	\$44.10
TGH	Thigh Guard Harness	Black	One Size	\$17.37
TGXPC	Thigh Guard XP	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$173.71
THEC100	Enhanced Throat Guard	Red	One Size	\$16.01
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
RMPS1	Student Suit #1	Red	Body Guard: S/M -Head M	\$288.87
RMPS2	Student Suit #2	Red	Body Guard: S/M -Head L	\$288.87
RMPS3	Student Suit #3	Red	Body Guard: L/XL -Head M	\$288.87
RMPS4	Student Suit #4	Red	Body Guard: L/XL -Head L	\$288.87
RMPS5	Student Suit #5	Red	Body Guard: L/XL -Head XL	\$288.87
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
BGSC	Body Guard	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$0.00
EFGC	Elbow/Forearm Guard	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$0.00
HWCC	Traditional Head, Cage and Safety Goggles	Red	M, L, XL	\$128.37
KSGC	Knee/Shin Guard	Red	One Size - Comes in Pairs	\$45.16

www.redmangear.com

RedMan 2014 Price List

Effective February 1, 2014

Super Distributor

Special Configuration Components

Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
BGPXP	Body Guard Protector	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$24.28
CHESTRM120	Inner Chest Guard	Red	One Size	\$62.20
COSC	Attachable Face Shield	Clear	One Size	\$28.05
EFGC	Elbow/Forearm Guard	Red	S/M, L/XL	\$40.09
FGXPC105	XP Foot Guard (pair)	Red	One Size	\$55.55
GGMC1	Male Groin Guard	Red	One Size	\$32.06
HEA	Enhanced Head Assembly*	Red	M, L, XL	\$224.67
LAPENHC100	Enhanced Lower Abdominal Pad	Red	One Size	\$72.19
PSDRC	Self Defense Punch	Red	S, M, L	\$34.74
RMOCS	Inert OC Spray	N/A	3 oz.	\$10.73
SGC125P	Inner Forearm Guard (pair)	Red	One Size	\$17.61

^{*} Enhanced Head Assembly includes: Enhanced Head, Cage, Enhanced Throat and Collar and safety glasses.

RedMan Accessories

Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
BATC300	Training Baton	White	26"	\$23.23
BS300P	Striking Shield	Black	19 1/2" x 30" x 5 1/2"	\$116.37
FAS	Forearm Shield	Red, Black	17"H x 11"W x 3 1/2"D	\$48.11
MATPZ18	Puzzle Mat	Red/Blue	40" x 40" x 2"	\$36.92
MATR4SV-DS	Training Mat	Red	4' by 8'	\$260.78
MT	Mini Target	Red/Black	10"H x 9"W x 3 1/2"D	\$19.22
APWDSC700	WDS Apron	Bronze	One Size	\$41.83
CLCAPRM	RedMan Cap	Black		\$10.40
EB100	Mesh Bag	Black	25" x 13"	\$20.02
EBP320	Equipment Bag	Black	42"x21"x17"	\$80.22
ECG	Elbow Clothguard	Black	M, L, XL	\$10.40
GGMC1	Male Groin Guard	Black	Adult	\$32.06
GGRMFC3	Female Groin Guard	Black	Adult	\$32.06
MGA	Single Mouth Guard	Clear	Adult	\$1.57
MGC	Mouth Guard Case	Black		\$2.37
MGD	Double Mouth Guard	Clear	Adult	\$4.37
MMGL	MP Glove	White, Black	S, M, L, XL	\$28.05
PSDRC	Self Defense Punch	Red	S, M, L	\$34.74

Save with XP 4x 4Package Pricing

RedMan 4 x 4 Package

Model	Product	
	(1) RedMan XP Instructor (4) RedMan Student Suits	
RM4x4	(1) Special Configuration Pak (1) 4x4 Accessory Pak	

RedMan Special Configuration Pak RedMan Accessory Pak

Model	Product	
SPC3	(1) Enhanced Head Assembly (1) Pair Inner Forearm Guards (1) Inner Chest Guard 1 Enhanced Lower Abdominal Pad 1 Male Groin Guard 1-pair Foot Guards XP 1 Attachable Face Shield 1-pair Elbow/Forearm Guards 1-pair Self Defense Punch 1 Body Guard Protector 4 Inert OC Sprays	
Model	Product	
RM4x4	(4) Training Batons (2) Striking Shields (3) Equipment Bags(2) Disinfectant Cleaners(1) Repair Kit	

RedMan 2014 Price List

Effective February 1, 2014

Super Distributor

Headgear Configurations

Headgear Components

 Model
 Product
 Components
 Sizes
 CONTRACT PRICE

\$3,192.79 CONTRACT PRICE \$573.24 CONTRACT PRICE \$555.87

CONTRACT PRICE

HD2	D2 Head	(1) D2 Head			M, L,	\$120.34
		(1) Pair Safety	Goggles		XL, XXL	
HKDT	D2 Head	(1) D2 Head			M, L, XL, XXL	\$156.49
	Defensive Tactics	(1) Pair Safety	Goggles			
		(1) Cage (CAG	E-D2)			
	D2 Head	(1) D2 Head			M, L,	\$200.59
HKWDS	Weapons Defense	(1) Pair Safety	Goggles		XL, XXL	
		(1) D2 Hood				
		(1) V-Force Ma	sk		M T	\$229.60
		(1) D2 Head (1) Pair Safety	Coggles		M, L, XL, XXL	\$228.69
НКСОМ	D2 Head Complete	(1) Pair Salety (1) D2 Hood	Goggles		AL, AAL	
inteom	B2 Head Complete	(1) V-Force Ma	ck			
		(1) Cage (CAG				
HWCC	Redman XP Tradtional Head	(1) Traditional			M, L, XL	\$128.37
		(1) Cage (CAG	E-RM3) (1) Pair Safe	ety Goggles		
	Enhanced Head	(1) Enhanced H				\$224.67
HEA	Assembly	(1) Cage (CAG			M, L, XL	
		` '	hroat with Collar			
HSDK	Self Defense Head	(1) Pair Safety (1) Self Defense			S, M, L, XL	\$128.37
IISDK	Assembly	(1) Cage (CAG			S, IVI, L, AL	ψ126.57
		(1) Pair Safety				
Model	Product		onents	Sizes		CONTRACT PRICE
HOOD2	D2 Hood	Black		One Size		\$40.09
RMGLCAN	Safety Goggles	Clear		One Size		\$17.61
RMGZL1	V-Force Mask			One Size		\$41.69
CAGE-D2	D2 Cage	Black		One Size		\$56.94
CAGERM-3	XP/Traditional Head	Black		One Size		\$61.76
	Cage					
CAGE ENH-4	Enhanced Head Cage	Black		One Size		\$61.76
CAGE-2	Self Defense Head	Black		One Size		\$61.76
	Cage					
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes			CONTRACT PRICE
WY ID G 1	WDG I	5	D 1 G 1 G			01.000.55
	WDS Instructor Suit #1	Bronze	Body Guard: S/M			\$1,203.77
IWDS2	WDS Instructor Suit #2	Bronze	Body Guard: S/M			\$1,203.77
	WDS Instructor Suit #3	Bronze	Body Guard: L/X			\$1,203.77
	WDS Instructor Suit #4	Bronze	Body Guard: L/X			\$1,203.77
	WDS Instructor Suit #5	Bronze	Body Guard: L/X	L, Head XL		\$1,203.77
WDS Instru	actor Suit Components					
WDS Stude	ent Suit					
Model	Product	Colo	rs Sizes			CONTRACT PRICE
BGIWDSC	WDS Instr. Body Guard	Bronz	se S/M, L	/XL		\$364.79

BGPWDSC	WDS Body Guard		Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$24.03
	Protector				
EBP320	Equipment Bag		Black	42"x21"x17"	\$80.22
EFGWDSC	WDS Elbow/Forear	m	Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$50.52
	Guard				
HKWDS	D2 Head - Mask/Le	ens, Hood &	Red/Black	M, L, XL, XXL	\$200.59
	Goggles				
LAPWDS700	WDS Lower Abdon	ninal	Bronze	One Size	\$66.01
	Pad				
LLWDS	WDS Lower Leg		Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$133.18
RGWDSC700	WDS Rear Guard		Bronze	One Size	\$64.16
RKRMWDS	WDS Repair Kit		N/A	Glue/Vinyl Repair Kit	\$20.02
SGWDSC725	WDS Inner Forearm	1	Bronze	One Size	\$31.27
	Guard				
SHLDWDSC700	WDS Shoulder Gua	rd	Bronze	One Size	\$59.06
TGH	Thigh Guard Harne	ess	Black	One Size	\$17.37
TGWDS	WDS Thigh Guard		Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$187.61
THEWDSC700	WDS Throat Guard		Bronze	One Size	\$36.87
VCWDS300	WDS Vinyl Collar		Black	One Size	\$32.06
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes		CONTRACT PRICE
			,		
SWDS1	Student Suit #1	Bronze	,	ard:M - Head:M	\$458.59
SWDS2	Student Suit #2	Bronze	Body G	ard:M - Head:L	\$458.59
SWDS3	Student Suit #3	Bronze	Body G	ard:L - Head:L	\$458.59
SWDS4	Student Suit #4	Bronze	Body G	ard:XL - Head:XL	\$458.59
SWDS5	Student Suit #5	Bronze	Body G	ard:XXL - Head:XXL	\$458.59
RedMan	2014 Price List				
Effective Februa					
Ellective Lepi da	ily 1, 2014				

Super Distributor

WDS Student Suit Components

WDS Special Configuration Components

TIPO OPOCIAL	o o migan anom o o mponomo			
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
BGSWDS	WDS Student Body	Bronze	M, L, XL, XXL	\$152.45
	Guard			
EFGWDS	WDS Elbow-Forearm	Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$50.52
	Guard			
GGMC3	Male Groin Guard	Black	One Size	\$32.06
HKWDS	D2 Head with Mask/Lens, Hood &	Red/ Black	M, L, XL, XXL	\$200.59
	Goggles			
KSGWDS735	WDS Knee-Shin Guard	Bronze	One Size	\$57.74
VCWDS300	WDS Vinyl Collar	Black	One Size	\$32.06
Model	Product	Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
AGWDS	WDS Full Arm Guard	Bronze	S/M, L/XL	\$152.45
CHESTRM120	Inner Chest Guard	Red	One Size	\$62.20

COS	Attachable Face Shield	Clear	One Size	\$28.05
FGWDS705	WDS Foot Guard	Bronze	One Size - Comes in Pairs	\$62.56
GGMC3	Male Groin Guard	Black	One Size	\$32.06
HEA	Enhanced Head Assembly*	Red	M/L/XL	\$224.67
	Enhanced Lower Abdominal Pad	Bronze	One Size	\$86.86
PSDR1	Self Defense Punch	Red	S, M, L	\$34.74
RMOCS	Inert OC Spray	N/A	3 oz.	\$13.90

Save with WDS 4x4 Package Pricing.

WDS 4 X 4 Package

Model	Product	CONTRACT PRICE
WDS4x4	(1) RedMan WDS Instructor Suit (4) RedMan WDS Student Suits (1) WDS Special Configuration Pak (1) WDS 4x4 Accessory Pak	\$3,820.93

RedMan WDS Special Configuration Pak

RedMan Accessory Pak

Model	Product	CONTRACT PRICE
WDSSPC3	 (1) Enhanced Head Assembly (1) Inner Chest Guard (1) WDS Enhanced Lower Abdominal Pad (1) Male Groin Guard (1) Pair WDS Foot Guards (1) Attachable Face Shield (1) Pair WDS Arm Guards (1) Pair Self Defense Punches (4) Inert OC Sprays 	\$712.21
Model	Product	CONTRACT PRICE

(4) Training Batons (2) Striking Shields (3) Equipment Bags (2) Disinfectant Cleaners (1) Repair Kit	\$555.87
--	----------

Body Guard: L/XL | Head: L

Body Guard: L/XL | Head: XL

Sizes

Punch: S -Head M

Punch: S -Head L

Punch: M -Head M

Punch: L -Head L

Punch: M -Head XL

Punch: L -Head XL

RedMan 2014 Price List

Effective February 1, 2014

RMXPSDIS4

RMXPSDIS5

RMXPSDSS1

RMXPSDSS2

RMXPSDSS3

RMXPSDSS4

RMXPSDSS5

RMXPSDSS6

Model

XP Self Defense Instructor

XP Self Defense Instructor

XP Self Defense Student Suit

Product

Super Distribute	or				
RedMan Ta	ctical Suit				
Product		Colors	Sizes		CONTRACT PRICE
RedMan Tactical	Suit	Black	L, XL, XXL		\$656.62
RedMan Tactical		Black	L, XL, XXL		\$156.34
RedMan Tactical	Chest	Black	One Size		\$319.63
RedMan Tactical	Legs	Black	L, XL, XXL		\$180.66
Model	Product		Colors	Sizes	CONTRACT PRICE
RKRMWDS	Repair Kit		N/A	Glue/Vinyl Repair Kit	\$20.02
RMCD10	Training Video		N/A	CD	\$3.65
RMD16	Disinfectant Clean	er	Spray	16 oz.	\$7.99
RMEX	Extender Straps		N/A	2" and 4" Velcro	\$12.00
RMOCS	Inert OC Spray		N/A	3 oz.	\$13.90
RedMan XP	Self Defense In:	structor	Suit	•	
RedMan XP	Self Defense In:	structor	Suit		
RedMan Se	If Defense 4x4				
Model	Product		Siz	es	CONTRACT PRICE
RMXPSDIS1	XP Self Defens	se Instructor	Во	y Guard: S/M Head: M	\$1146.49
RMXPSDIS2	XP Self Defens	se Instructor	Во	y Guard: S/M Head: L	\$1146.49
RMXPSDIS3	XP Self Defens	se Instructor	Во	y Guard: L/XL Head: M	\$1146.49

\$1146.49

\$1146.49 CONTRACT PRICE

\$170.24

\$170.24

\$170.24

\$170.24

\$170.24

\$170.24

Model	Product	CONTRACT PRICE
RM4X4	(1) RedMan XP Self Defense Instructor Suit (4) RedMan XP Self Defense Student Suits (1) Special Configurations Pak (1) 4 x 4 Accessory Pak	\$3,192.79